DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY - AIMS

P.G. Teaching Schedule - November 2023
|

Date ‘ Day  08am - 09am Presenting JR
03.11.2023 | Friday | Topic - JR1 - Sutures & Anastomises Dr.Ann Mathew
04.11.2023 | Saturday | Case Presentation Dr.Anangha
_06.1 12023 | Monday | Case Presentation Dr.Jinu
10.11.2023 |  Friday  Topic - JR1 - ERAS Dr.Sheeja
11.11.2023 | Saturday | Case Presentation Dr.Ann Mathew
14.11.2023 | Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Ousam
17.11.2023 | Friday | Case Presentation Dr.Anagha
18.11.2023  Saturday ‘ Topic - JR1 — Diabetic Foot Dr.Sheeja
22.11.2023 | Wednesday | Case Presentation Dr.Jyothis
_24.11.2023 Friday Case Presentation : D_r.Sh—eeja— "
25.11.2023 | Saturday | Topic — JR1 - Necrotizing fasciitis Dr.Anagha |
_30.1 1.2023 | Thursday | Case Presentation Dr.Jinu
Y
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